CHILDREN 1  2  3  4  5 … [Please use a separate sheet for each family]

NB: For Cornish-born children a separate full record [individual/family/spouse/children] is required  
For Australian-born children note that [individual/family/spouse] are required but NOT their children

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack][bookmark: Text16]Link to        Spouse No.   
	Yr birth        Yr death     

	
	
	
	Birth
	Baptism
	Death
	Burial

	#
	Given names
	SURNAME *
	date
	place
	date
	place
	date
	place
	date
	place

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     



[bookmark: Text11]Notes (* see instructions)      


	
	Spouse and marriage details for each child

	#
	Given names
	SURNAME
	Marriage Date
	Marriage Place
	Birth Date
	Birth Place

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     



Your name         	Contact details (email/tel./home address)	     

[bookmark: Text10]Are you willing for us to tell someone how to contact you, if we are asked?  YES/NO      	Please copy this sheet if you need more space for children
1

